

ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Date: 11th February, 2023

To
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 512091

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copy of newspaper publication pertaining to the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2022, published in Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshadweep 11th February, 2023.

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Anshuni Commercials Limited**

Priyesh Garg
Managing Director
DIN: 07636054

JMG CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 574, 2nd Floor, Main Road, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi-110017
Website: www.jmg-corp.in, E-mail: info@jmg-corp.in Tel: (011) 41834411, 41834111

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter year ended 31st December, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022 [Unaudited]	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021 [Unaudited]	Nine months ended on 31.12.2022 [Unaudited]	Year ended 31.03.2022 [Audited]
1	Total Income from Operations (Refer Note 2 below)	143.87	33.65	256.37	224.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.55)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.55)
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.47)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2.50/- each)	578.95	578.95	578.95	578.95
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2.50/- each) (not annualized)				
	a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	(0.050)	(0.113)	(0.139)	(0.693)
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	(0.050)	(0.113)	(0.139)	(0.693)

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.jmg-corp.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.
 - Total income from operations represents revenue from operations only.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,

Sd/-

Atul Kumar Mishra
(Managing Director)

Place: New Delhi

Date: 10th February, 2023

DIN: 00297681

EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN No: L29299WB1983PLC036040
18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No 4, 4th Floor,
Room No 4, Kolkata-700001

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

PARTICULARS	Rs. Lacs except EPS		
	Quarter ending (31/12/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2021)	Previous year ended (31/03/2022)
Total income from operations (net)	722.74	458.05	2,153.34
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	7.89	29.53	36.83
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	7.89	29.53	36.83
Equity Share Capital	4,359.88	4,359.88	4,359.88
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	—	—	—
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)			
Basic	0.0181	0.0677	0.0845
Diluted	0.0181	0.0677	0.0845

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED

Sd/-

INDRAJIT SETT
Director

DIN No.03581182

Place: Kolkata

Date: 10.02.2023

ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CIN: L90000MH1984PLC034879
Regd. Office : CC 5041/ 5042, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051
Phone No. 9997426815, E-Mail: cslegal07@gmail.com, Website: www.anshuni.com

STATEMENT UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2022
(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended					
	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (including other income)	0.00	0.00	2.21	0	9.07	7.56
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(5.04)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(5.04)
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	120.00	24.00	24.00	120.00	24.00	24.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)
2. Diluted:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)

- NOTES:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine month ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine month ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 - There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Sd/-

PRIYESH GARG
MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN-07636054

Place: Mumbai

Date: 10th February, 2023

SEMBCORP ENERGY INDIA LIMITED

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(Rs. in million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		December 31, 2022 Unaudited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	21,887.39	17,368.78	78,312.70
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	600.81	(160.87)	4,545.22
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	600.81	(2,606.89)	2,099.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	334.05	(2,606.89)	1,423.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period/ year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	372.02	(3,054.95)	1,565.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	54,336.69	54,336.69	54,336.69
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	19,572.23	13,325.83	16,449.41
8	Securities Premium Account	40,207.03	40,207.03	40,207.03
9	Net worth	1,14,115.95	1,07,869.55	1,10,993.13
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.78	0.77
13	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)*			
	1. Basic (in Rs.):	0.06	(0.48)	0.26
	2. Diluted (in Rs.):	0.06	(0.48)	0.26
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.46	0.24	0.68
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.87	1.46	2.03

*The earnings per equity share are not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2022.

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The detailed quarterly financial results are available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com.
- The Standalone financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors during their respective meetings held on February 09, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 and have issued an unmodified conclusion.
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Sembcorp Energy India Limited

Raghav Trivedi

Whole Time Director & CEO

DIN: 03485063

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 09, 2023

CIN: U40103HR2008PLC095648

Regd. Office : 5th floor, Tower C, Building No. 8, DLF Cyberpark Gurgaon 122002, Haryana, India

Telephone No.: (91) 124 389 6700, Fax No.: (91) 124 3896710, Email: cs.india@sembcorp.com

**UMMEED HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**

CIN: U65922HR2016PTC057984
Registered and Corporate Office: Unit 809-815, 8th Floor,
Tower A, Emaar Digital Greens, Golf Course Extn. Road,
Sector 61, Gurugram, Haryana 122002

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3935.99	2715.86	10906.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	918.75	550.73	2424.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	918.75	550.73	2424.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	689.38	406.70	1865.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	678.39	424.50	1865.84
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1604.19	1604.19	1604.19
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5746.23	2678.43	3684.90
8.	Securities Premium Account	33009.20	33014.43	33011.04
9.	Net Worth	47276.85	44214.29	45217.40
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	56006.03	30887.05	27149.67
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.18	0.70	0.60
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	1.37	0.81	3.99
	2. Diluted:	1.26	0.75	3.86
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

- Note:**
- The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.ummeedhfc.com).
 - For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com/).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

For Ummeed Housing Finance Private Limited

Sd/-

Ashutosh Sharma
Managing Director

Date: February 09, 2023

Place: Gurugram

Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd

CIN - U67120KA1991PTC059126 Address: Plot No 59 & 60 - 23, 22nd Cross, 29th Main,
BTM Layout, 2nd Stage, Bengaluru - 560076

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31 March 2022 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	12,886	10,604	43,329
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,987	2,174	10,044
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,987	2,174	10,044
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,219	1,679	7,419
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	2,182	1,741	7,907
6. Paid-up equity share capital (including Class A equity share capital) (Face value of the share is ₹ 10 each)	799	799	799
7. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	79,643	68,129	71,726
8. Securities Premium Account	40,342	40,547	40,526
9. Net worth	86,405	74,891	78,488
10. Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	213,389	162,812	191,347
11. Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12. Debt/ Equity Ratio	2.47	2.17	2.44
13. Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
- Basic	3.22	2.44	10.78
- Diluted	3.19	2.42	10.68
14. Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15. Debenture redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.02	0.94	0.97
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	1.48	1.64

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL - http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL - http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Vistaar Financial Services Private Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on 09 February 2023 and 10 February 2023 respectively.
- The statement of standalone audited financial results have prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and also read with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and circular no CIR/IMD/DFI/69/2016 dated 10th August, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Ramakrishna Nishtala

Managing Director

DIN : 02949469

Place: Bangalore

Date: 10 February 2023

INOX GREEN ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

Reg. Off: Survey No. 1837 & 1834 at Meje Jetpur, 2nd Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodra, Gujarat-390007 | CIN: L45207GJ2012PLC070279
Telephone: +91 (265) 6196111 | Fax: +91 (265) 2310 312 | E-mail: investor@inoxgreen.com | Website: www.inoxgreen.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,172	19,541	7,172	19,541
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(68)	(3,279)	(68)	(3,279)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	470	(1,875)	470	(1,875)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	500	(1,838)	500	(1,838)
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	29,194	29,194	29,194	29,194
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)				
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.19)	(0.77)	(0.19)	(0.77)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxgreen.com).
- Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	7,162	19,352	7,162	19,352
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(1,264)	(3,449)	(1,264)	(3,449)
3	Net Profit/ (

डाक सेवक पदासाठी १६ फेब्रुवारी पर्यंत ऑनलाईन अर्ज करण्याचे आवाहन

नवी मुंबई, दि. १० - भारतीय डाक विभागाने ग्राम ण डाक सेवक पदासाठी जाहिरात प्रसिध्द केलेली आहे. यानुसार अधीक्षक डाकघर, नवी मुंबई विभाग यांच्या कार्यक्षेत्रातील ३८ रिक्त पदे भरली जाणार आहेत. पात्र व इच्छुक उमेदवारांनी १६ फेब्रुवारी २०२३ पर्यंत किंवा त्यापूर्वी ऑनलाईन अर्ज सादर करण्याचे आवाहन करण्यात आले आहे.

जास्तीत जास्त इच्छुक उमेदवारांनी आपले अर्ज या संकेतस्थळावर ऑनलाईन जाऊन भरावेत. नियम व अटी या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहेत. इतर कोणत्याही माध्यमाद्वारे

आलेले अर्ज व व्यक्तिशः आलेले अर्ज विचारात घेतले जाणार नाहीत. अधिसूचनेच्या परिशिष्ट पाच मध्ये नमूद केलेल्या सूचनांनुसार शुल्क भरावे लागेल. पोस्ट विभाग उमेदवारांना कोणताही फोन कॉल करत नाही. संबंधित प्राधिकरणाद्वारेच उमेदवारांशी, पत्रव्यवहार जर असेल तर केला जातो. उमेदवारांनी त्यांची वैयक्तिक माहिती / नोंदणी क्रमांक/मोबाईल क्रमांक/ईमेल आयडी इतरांसमोर उघड करू नयेत आणि कोणत्याही फसव्या फोन कॉलपासून सावध राहावे, असे आवाहन वरिष्ठ अधीक्षक डाकघर, नवी मुंबई विभाग, वाशी यांनी कळविले आहे.

हरित हायड्रोजनच्या उत्पादनासाठी केंद्र सरकारने उचललेली पावले

नवी दिल्ली, दि.१० कर्ण्यासाठी भारत सरकार : केंद्रीय मंत्रिमंडळाने ४ जानेवारी २०२३ रोजी १९,७५४ कोटी रूपये खर्चासह राष्ट्रीय हरित हायड्रोजन अभियानाला मंजुरी दिली. इतर गोष्टींबरोबरच या अभियानामध्ये हरित हायड्रोजन संक्रमण (एसआयजीएचटी) कार्यक्रम साठी धोरणात्मक हस्तक्षेप अंतर्गत आर्थिक प्रोत्साहन देऊन इलेक्ट्रोलायझरच्या स्वदेशी उत्पादनाला प्रोत्साहन देण्याचा प्रस्ताव दिला आहे. हे अभियान भारतातील कार्यक्षेत्र आणि क्फायतशीर इलेक्ट्रोलायझरच्या विकासासाठी पाठबळ देण्यासाठी अन्य गोष्टींसह सर्वसमावेशक संशोधन आणि विकास कार्यक्रम देखील प्रस्तावित करते, अशी माहिती केंद्रीय उर्जा मंत्री आर के सिंह यांनी लोकासमोर एका लेखी उत्तरात दिली.

३० जून २०२५ पूर्वी सुरु झालेल्या प्रकल्पासाठी हरित हायड्रोजन आणि हरित अमोनिया उत्पादकांना २५ वर्षांच्या कालावधीसाठी आंतर-राज्य परीक्षण शुल्क माफ करण्यात आले आहे. जून २०२२ मध्ये अधिसूचित वीज (हरित उर्जा मुक्त प्रवेशाद्वारे नवीकरणीय उर्जेला प्रोत्साहन) नियम, २०२२ मध्ये हरित हायड्रोजन उत्पादनासाठी मुक्त नवीकरणीय उर्जेचा पुरवठा सुलभ करण्यासाठी तरतुदी निर्दिष्ट केल्या आहेत. हरित उर्जा कॉरिडोर योजनेत (छ १०,१४१.६८ कोटी खर्चासह टप्पा आणि छ १२,०३१.३३ कोटी खर्चाचा टप्पा) मध्ये परीक्षण तारा टाकणे आणि नवीकरणीय उर्जेच्या निर्मितीसाठी नवीन उपकेंद्रांची निर्मिती समाविष्ट आहे.

हरित हायड्रोजनच्या उत्पादनासाठी पर्याप्त खर्चात नवीकरणीय उर्जेची उपलब्धता सुनिश्चित

आधार केंद्राची संख्या कमी असल्याने दुरुस्तीच्या कामांवर परिणाम

सोलापूर, दि.१० : राज्य सरकारने आधार कार्डात दुरुस्ती करून घेण्याचे आवाहन केले. पण याकडे नागरिकांनी दुर्लक्ष केले आहे. आधार केंद्राची संख्या कमी असल्याने दुरुस्तीच्या कामांवर परिणाम झाला आहे. १० हजार ६२५ नागरिकांमध्ये एक आधार केंद्र आहे. यातील काही केंद्रे बँका, तर काही पोस्ट कार्यालयात आहेत. तिथे त्यांच्याच ग्राहकास सेवा दिली जाते. जिल्ह्यात १७ लाख जणांनी आधार नोंदणी केली आहे. त्यापैकी ५५२० जणच दुरुस्तीसाठी आधार केंद्रावर पोहचले आहेत. नागरिकांचा निरुत्साह व आधार केंद्राची

अपुरी संख्या नवीन आधार पाहिजे, ६ महिने थांबा १८ वर्षे पेक्षा अधिक वय असलेल्या आणि पहिल्यांदाच आधार कार्ड काढणाऱ्या व्यक्तीला आता सहा महिने वाट पहावी लागणार आहे. त्यांनी अर्ज केल्यावर तहसिलदारांमार्फत तपासणी होणार आहे. व्यक्ती राहत असलेल्या ठिकाणी जाऊन तपासणी केली जाणार आहे. यात काही संशयस्पद माहिती आढळल्यास त्यास आधार क्रमांक नाकारला जाणार आहे. शून्य ते १८ वर्षांपर्यंत हा नियम लागू राहणार नसल्याचे युआयडीच्या म. गिर्देशक सूचनांमध्ये कळवले आहे.

जाहीर नोटीस

या जाहीर नोटीसीद्वारे सर्व लोकांस कळविण्यात येते की, कु. प्रचिता प्रभाकर सावंत ह्या सदनिचा क. जी-३-ए, तळ मजला, राज प्लाझा को. ऑफ. ही.सो.लि., गाव चौबे निलेगिरी, नालसोपारा पश्चिम, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर - ४०१ २०३ ह्या सदनिच्या मादक अस्त्र सरद सदनिचा मिळकतीच्या याखाती करारनाम्यांकी श्री. सुदेश चंद्रकांत हिरे व आणि श्री. दशरथ हनुमंत चालवत यांच्यामधील दिनांक १७/०७/२००६ रोजीचे चुक दुरुस्ती पत्र ज्याचा दस्त नोंदणी क्र. वसई-३-०६०९८/२००६ असा आहे ह्या चुक दुरुस्ती पत्राची मूळ प्रत गहाळ होई आहे. ज्याची तक्रार नालसोपारा पोलीस ठाणे येथे दिनांक २०/०२/२०२३ रोजी करण्यात आली आहे तिचा गहाळ रीपोर्ट क्र. ४७२१/२०२३ असा आहे.

तरी सरद चुक दुरुस्तीपत्राची मूळ प्रत कोणत्या सायडव्यास किंवा सरद मिळकतीसंबंधी कोणाचाही कोणताही विक्री, कुडरण, कब्जा, गहाण, दान, बंधीस, करार, मृत्युपत्र, कोर्ट दरबार वा अन्य कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हितसंबंध, हिस्सा, अधिकार असल्यास त्यांनी त्याबाबत मला लेखी पुराव्यासह ही नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून ०७ दिवसांच्या आत खालील पत्त्यावर कळवावे अन्यथा तसा कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हितसंबंध, हिस्सा, अधिकार नाही व असल्यास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे समजण्यात येऊन आमचे अंतिमोद्वारे सरद मिळकतीसंबंधीचे पुढील व्यवहार पूर्ण केले जातील याची नोंद घ्यावी.

सही/-
अॅड. निरिगंधा जवंत परब.
पत्ता : ए/१०१, काशी कृपा को. ऑ. ही.सो. लि., (एफ) मॅडिकल जवळ, एस. टी. डेपो रोड, नालसोपारा, दि. - ४०१ २०३.

दाई-इची करकारिया लिमिटेड
सिआयएन : L24100MH1960PLC011681
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : लिबर्टी बिल्डिंग, सर विठ्ठलदास ठाकरसी मार्ग, न्यू मरीन लाइन्स, मुंबई - ४०० ०२०.

दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

तपशील	₹. लाखांत					
	स्थायी		एकत्रित		वर्षाअखेर	
	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली नऊमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली नऊमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली नऊमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)
परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५,०८८	१४,६६१	३,१५३	५,०८८	१४,६६१	३,१५३
कालावधीकरिता (कर, अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपुर्व) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	६१५	८६७	(५१८)	६१५	८६७	(५१८)
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता (अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यंत) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	९००	१,८९४	(५१८)	९१८	१,९५१	(४९२)
करपर्यंत कालावधीकरिता (अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यंत) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	९००	१,८९४	(५१८)	९१८	१,९५१	(४९२)
कालावधीकरिता (कालावधीकरिता (करपर्यंत) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपर्यंत) यांचा समावेश) एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	८९७	१,८७९	(५१९)	९१२	१,९३४	(४९३)
प्रदानित समाधान भांडवल (प्रत्येकी ₹. १०/- दरती मूल्य)	७५%	७५%	७५%	७५%	७५%	७५%
अन्य सममान, गत वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंद्यात खेे दर्शविल्यासारखे नोंदवून घेतलेले बांधकामे	१२,२००	१२,२००	१४,११२	१४,२४५	१४,२४५	१६,३०२
उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर मूल्यत व सौम्यीकृत रुप्यांत (प्रत्येकी ₹. १०/-)	१२.०७	२५.४२	(६.९६)	१२.३२	२६.१९	(६.६१)

१. वरील विवरण हे सेबी (सूची व अन्य विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या धिनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विस्तृत प्राकृपाचा सारांश आहे. दि. ३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताचे संपूर्ण प्राप्य स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर व कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.dai-ichiindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. वरील स्थायी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुरावलेल्या असल्याने असे असून संचालक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांच्या दि. १०.०२.२०२३ रोजी आयोजित संघेत मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. दि. ३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताची आकडेवारी ही वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षांच्या मर्यादित पुरावलेल्यांच्या अधीन आहे. दि. ३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताच्या मर्यादित पुरावलेल्यांच्या अहवालावर लेखापरीक्षांनी अनुषंगाने मत व्यक्त केले आहे.

३. कंपनीच्या व्यवस्थापनने आक्टोबर १०८ - कामकाजात्मक विभागांतर्गत निष्कर्ष काढला आहे की कंपनीचा फेडरल एकाच नोंदीव्येय विभाग आहे तो म्हणजे सेव्येवर्तीटी केंद्रिक होय. त्यानुसार, विभागात माहितीची कोणतीही वेगळी धोरणा कल्पना आली नाही.

४. प्लॉट क्र. जी - २/२०, लीआवडीमी, ता. वाघा, जि. भरुच - ३९२ १३०, गुजरात येथील दाहल फॅक्टरीमध्ये दि. २२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२० रोजी लागलेल्या अग्नीच्या घटनेत काही मासाला, प्लॉट व भिंतीची नोंद इन्व्हेंटीचे नुकसान झाले होते. बागूळे उत्पन्न प्रक्रियेमध्ये अडथळ आला व त्याचा परिणाम दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वार्षिकरितीच्या कंपनीच्या वित्तीय कामगिरीत झाला. गत वर्षाच्या परिणामी कंपनीला ₹. ४१.३१ लाख (₹. ४१.३१ लाख) मर्यादित व मर्यादितरितीत, ₹. ५८.८२ लाख इन्व्हेंटीकरिता व ₹. २.२५ लाख अन्य इन्व्हेंटी) असे नुकसान झाले. हे वित्तीय वर्ष २०२२-२३ मधील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अपवाददात्मक बाबी मध्ये नोंद आहे. कंपनीची नोंद व इन्व्हेंटी व वा विभागांतर्गत समर्थित आहेत व आलेल्या नुकसानपरिणामात विभागांतर्गत ही वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षांच्या मर्यादित पुरावलेल्यांच्या अधीन आहे. दि. ३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताच्या मर्यादित पुरावलेल्यांच्या अहवालावर लेखापरीक्षांनी अनुषंगाने मत व्यक्त केले आहे.

५. ४००.०० मर्यादित वा विभागांतर्गत व ₹. २.८५ कोटीचे स्टॉक विभागांतर्गत अंतर्गत प्रदान प्राप्त झाले आहे. उर्वरित द्या सर्वसमावेशक आहे व विभागांतर्गत द्या मंजूर झाल्यावर तो लेखापरीक्षे समाविष्ट करण्यात येईल.

६. सप्टेंबर, २०२० मध्ये रोखार व रोखारपर्यंत लागूदरम्यान कंपनीचा लागूची संघीय सामाजिक सुखा संहिता, २०२० (संहिता) ला लागूदारीची मंजुरी प्राप्त झाली. सरद संहिता भारतीय राजस्वत प्रसिध्द झाली आहे. तथापि, या दिवशी संहिता प्रभावी होईल ती अधिसूचित करण्यात आलेली नाही. जेव्हा सरद संहिता अस्तित्वात येईल तेव्हा तिच्या प्रभावाचे कंपनी परिषद करत व संहिता प्रभावी झालेल्या कालावधीमध्ये कोणत्याही संघीय प्रभावीत बाबींची नोंद करील.

७. आकडे जवळच्या लागू अंकरपत्त पूर्ण रूपेण नोंद आहेत.

संचालक मंडळाकरिता व त्यांच्या वतीने
सही/-
कु. सु. फ. वकील
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

DYNAMIC MICROSTEPPERS LIMITED
CIN: L45206MH1985PLC036261
Regd Office: 506, Marathu Arcade, Above Axis Bank, Near Garware Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East) Mumbai - 400 057, Maharashtra, India. Tel No.: 022-26842631 Fax No.: 022-26842631 Email id: dynamicrostepperslimited@gmail.com Website: www.dynamicrosteppers.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Amount in INR)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(147,655)	(97,832)	(122,173)	(692,698)	(650,448)	(864,871)
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(147,655)	(97,832)	(122,173)	(692,698)	(650,448)	(864,871)
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(147,655)	(97,832)	(122,173)	(692,698)	(650,448)	(864,871)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(147,655)	(97,832)	(122,173)	(692,698)	(650,448)	(864,871)
6	Equity share capital	34,488,000	34,488,000	34,488,000	34,488,000	34,488,000	34,488,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	44,067,621
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -						
a. Basic:	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.20)	(0.19)	(0.25)	
b. Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.20)	(0.19)	(0.25)	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.dynamicrosteppers.com)
2. Previous year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2023 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Dynamic Microsteppers Limited
Sd/- CHETAS ASHWIN SHAH
Director - DIN: 06783061

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2023

EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L51900MH1981PLC023931
Regd Office: 25 /25A, IInd Floor, 327, Nawab Building, D.N.Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
Phone: 022- 22045055, 22045044, Mobile/Helpdesk No.: 9702003139
Email: info@empowerindia.in; Website: www.empowerindia.in

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended on		Quarter Ended on	
	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations (net)	430.393	199.650	430.393	199.647
Net Profit/(Loss)/for a period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Net Profit/(Loss)/for a period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Equity Share Capital (of Rs.1 each)	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
2. Diluted:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000

The above result is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on website of Stock Exchange and on Company's website www.empowerindia.in.
Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For Empower India Limited
Sd/-
Rajgopalan Iyengar
Director
DIN: 00016496

Place: Mumbai
Date: 9th February, 2023

ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
CIN: L90000MH1984PLC034879
Regd. Office : CC 5041/ 5042, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051
Phone No. 9997426815; E-Mail: cslegal07@gmail.com; Website: www.anshuni.com

STATEMENT UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	₹ in Lacs						
	Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Nine Month ended		Year to date
	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	
1. Total Income from operations (including other income)	0.00	0.00	2.21	0	9.07	7.56	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(5.04)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(5.04)	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	120.00	24.00	24.00	120.00	24.00	24.00	
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
1. Basic:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)	
2. Diluted:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)	

NOTES:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine month ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine month ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
b) There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Sd/-
PRIYESH GARG
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN-07636054

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2023

TAHMAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Sarda Papers Limited)
CIN: L15100MH1991PLC061164
Address: A/70, M I D C, SINMAR, NASIK -422103
Ph.: +91 7262801977; Email: info.sp1991@gmail.com; website: www.sardapapers.com

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2022

(Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022		31.12.2021	31.12.2022		31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	-0.55	0.06	0	2.14	0.04	0.91
2	Total Expenses	13.74	3.52	1.99	24.29	6.39	11.23
3	Profit/ (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	-14.29	-3.46	-1.99	-22.15	-6.35	-10.32
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-14.29	-3.46	-1.99	-22.15	-6.35	-10.32
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	311.89	311.89	311.89	311.89	311.89	311.89
6	Value per share	10/-	10/-	10/-	10/-	10/-	10/-
7	Earning Per Share	-0.46	-0.11	-0.06	-0.71	-0.2	-0.33
8	Diluted	-0.46	-0.11	-0.06	-0.71	-0.2	-0.33

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 10th February 2023.

For TAHMAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Sarda Papers Limited)
Sd/-
Rajshekhkar Cadakthekar Rajasekhkar Nair
Director
DIN: 01278041

Place: NASIK
Date: 10/02/2023

GSL SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN : L65990MH1994PLC077417
Regd. Office: 1/25&1/26, 1st Floor, Tardeo Airconditioned Market Society, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400 034 Tel No:022-23516166
Email: gslsecuritiesltd@gmail.com Website: www.gslsecurities.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31st December, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months		Year ended
		31.12.2022		30.09.2022	31.12.2022		31.03.2022